
   
 
 
AUGUST 2004 SUMMER NATURALIST PROGRAM 
 
 

 

Sun., Aug. 1, 9pm West Glacier KOA Bears of Northwest Montana 
Thurs., Aug. 5, 9pm West Glacier KOA Fire Lovers: Plants & Animals Adapted to Fire 
Fri., Aug. 6, 8:30pm Glacier Campground Glacier Detectives: Learning to Read Landforms 
Sat., Aug. 7, 7:30pm Swan Lake Campground Bears of Northwest Montana 
Sun., Aug. 8, 9pm West Glacier KOA Bears of Northwest Montana 
Thurs., Aug. 12, 9pm West Glacier KOA Critterman! 
Fri., Aug. 13, 8:30pm Glacier Campground Critterman! 
Sun., Aug. 15, 9pm West Glacier KOA Glacier Detectives: Learning to Read Landforms 
Thurs., Aug. 19, 9pm West Glacier KOA Live Birds of Prey 
Sat., Aug. 21, 8pm Tally Lake Campground    The Hunters: Forest Predators 
Sun., Aug. 22, 9pm West Glacier KOA Fire Lovers: Plants & Animals Adapted to Fire 
Thurs., Aug. 26, 9pm West Glacier KOA Bears of Northwest Montana 
Fri., Aug. 27, 8:30pm Glacier Campground Frogs, Snakes & Salamanders, Oh My! 
Sun., Aug. 29, 9pm West Glacier KOA Bears of Northwest Montana 

 

NOTE: Schedule subject to change. 
 
 
 
 
 

For more information, call 758-5316. 
Carrie Simpson, Coordinator 
Spring Hagen, Coordinator 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thanks to The Glacier Natural History Association, the speakers, and the host 
sites, West Glacier KOA, Glacier Campground, Tally Lake Campground, and 
Swan Lake Campground for making these programs possible! 


